
Anlass:
Spielort: Mosnang Halle:
Spieltag:Donnerstag, 14. Feb. Zeit:

Teams: Mosnang 1
Oftringen
Möhlin
Mosnang 3
Mosnang 2

1 : 4 : 2
2 : 10 : 0
3 : 2 : 5
4 : 6 : 3
5 : 4 : 1
6 : 1 : 8
7 : 6 : 2
8 : 5 : 1
9 : 3 : 0
10 : 3 : 1

Punkte:
1
2
3
4
5

Mosnang 3
Mosnang 2
Mosnang 3

Mosnang 2
Möhlin
Mosnang 2
Möhlin

Rangliste:

Mosnang 1
Mosnang 2
Mosnang 3
Oftringen

Oftringen
Möhlin
Mosnang 1

Mosnang 3

8
6
4
2
0

Mosnang 1
Oftringen
Mosnang 2
Möhlin

Spielplan Radball

2. Ausscheidung Juniorenkader
Radballhalle
19.15 Uhr

Mosnang 1

Oberhänsli Silvan und Markus

Oberhänsli Da / Schönenberger Lu
Stadelmann Rafael / Zaugg Andreas
Bianco Renato / Degen Yosque
Signer Ueli / Fischbacher Angelo

Spielplan:

Oftringen
Mosnang 3
Mosnang 1
Oftringen
Möhlin


